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37th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2004 Assignments

Lane    Seed Time/Dist    Bib#          Name • Team

6
826

Class A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
Javier Perez • Holy Trinity12.74c1 74
David Tang • University12.152 375
Anthony Jones • Chicago Christian11.74c3 7
Jeff Farnell • Montini10.84c4 188
Joe Freelon • Walther Lutheran11.74c5 384
Kwan Kim • Northridge Prep12.14c6 220
Donnie Kleindl • Rockford Christian12.64c7 292
 8

Class A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
Henry Nguyen • Quigley12.781 275
Josh McLeod • Lisle12.202 128
Shawn Fredricks • Herscher11.84c3 54
Quincy Smith • Walther Lutheran11.14c4 396
Mike Mucha • Montini11.64c5 197
Andy Michalek • Westmont12.14c6 423
Ben Whitnell • Lisle12.597 139
 8

Class A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
Morgan Ng • University12.84c1 371
Povas Miknaitis • Timothy Christian12.24c2 351
Mike Conti • Driscoll11.84c3 25
Stephen Poppe • Wheaton 
Academy

11.34c4 453

Silas Young • Luther South11.64c5 177
Reagan O'Toole • St. Francis12.04c6 331
Angel Diaz • Northridge Prep12.54c7 219
 8

Class A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 4
Alex Hernandez • Luther North13.84c1 148
Kenny Walker • Illiana Christian12.24c2 99
Tyler Stoub • Chicago Christian11.94c3 18
Ray Lao • Driscoll11.44c4 31
Greg Higgins • Seneca11.615 307
Mike Gilbert • Oregon12.04c6 237
Marc Folisi • Immaculate 
Conception

12.44c7 109

 8

Class A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 5
Bryan Smart • Luther North14.04c1 154
Dan Procaccio • St. Francis12.34c2 333
Mitch Gann • Oregon11.94c3 236
Tim Mastrino • Immaculate 
Conception

11.44c4 114

Chris Patton • Illiana Christian11.54c5 94
Jason Alexander • Luther South12.04c6 157
Robert Armendariz • Quigley12.447 270
 8

Class A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 6
 1
Barry Cannon • North Lawndale 
Prep

12.34c2 205

Pat Duffy • Westmont11.94c3 402
Aaron Daverin • Herscher11.44c4 51

Class A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 6
1

Barry Cannon • North Lawndale 
Prep

12.34c2 205

Pat Duffy • Westmont11.94c3 402
Aaron Daverin • Herscher11.44c4 51
Tyson Szafranski • Seneca11.515 313
Haywood Brown • North Lawndale 
Prep

11.94c6 203

Jon McClintock • Rockford Christian12.44c7 294
8

Class AA  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
John Bosco • Belvidere12.34c1 456
Jeremy Jones • St. Joseph11.902 874
Jon Evans • Bolingbrook11.44c3 512
Matt Oskielunas • Lincoln Way East10.74c4 662
Mike Liwanag • Benet11.44c5 487
Tony Koehler • Tinley Park11.84c6 925
Mike Mochocki • Ridgewood12.34c7 753

8

Class AA  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
Arthur Ozga • Elmwood Park12.34c1 551
Joe Nevills • Yorkville11.94c2 970
John Jaskowiak • Benet11.44c3 484
Jared McKinstry • Lemont11.04c4 627
Sam Shepherd • Jacobs11.44c5 616
Jesus Trujillo • Palatine11.64c6 705
Shyrone Robinson • Palatine12.34c7 700

8

Class AA  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
Jonathan Tonelli • Elmwood Park12.34c1 566
Brad Yodelis • Yorkville12.04c2 978
Jaron Ward • Romeoville11.54c3 833
John Layne • Waubonsie Valley11.04c4 954
Julian Moore • Lincoln Way East11.34c5 656
Max Dunne • Evergreen Park11.64c6 579
Nate Byers • Belvidere12.34c7 457

8

Class AA  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 4
Jim Dokos • Sycamore12.44c1 896
Mitch Maglaya • Reavis12.04c2 729
Carl Fisher • Bolingbrook11.54c3 513
Wyatt Angelo • St. Ignatius11.04c4 838
Britt Davis • Riverside Brookfield11.14c5 770
Joel Mackintosh • Jacobs11.64c6 611
Joe Aiello • Reavis12.24c7 709
Justin Hipona • Rolling Meadows13.24c8 792

Class AA  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 5
Ryan Saidat • Sycamore12.64c1 913
Sean Washington • Tinley Park12.04c2 938
Chris Splon • Riverside Brookfield11.54c3 777
Herman Reeves • St. Ignatius11.04c4 863
Marcus Caldwell • Waubonsie 
Valley

11.14c5 945
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Class AA  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 5
Ryan Saidat • Sycamore12.64c1 913
Sean Washington • Tinley Park12.04c2 938
Chris Splon • Riverside Brookfield11.54c3 777
Herman Reeves • St. Ignatius11.04c4 863
Marcus Caldwell • Waubonsie 
Valley

11.14c5 945

Mark Brown • Romeoville11.54c6 815
Ignacio Blanco • Evergreen Park12.14c7 575
Kyle Bang • Rolling Meadows13.04c8 782

Class A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 1
Robert Rogan • Luther South19.84c1 171
Jason Dvorak • Westmont18.24c2 404
Zack Misener • Seneca17.013 312
Jordan Gorzny • Oregon15.44c4 238
Ryan Mullinax • Herscher16.94c5 62
Chris Johnston • Montini18.14c6 193
Jaaron Hudson • Walther Lutheran19.54c7 388
 8

Class A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 2
Shane Lundy • Luther South19.94c1 167
Nathan DeJong • Timothy Christian18.24c2 346
Justin Kossak • Plano17.24c3 263
Bryan Diehl • Oregon15.74c4 234
David Benson • Walther Lutheran16.84c5 378
Dan Rychtarik • Lisle17.886 132
Kevin Smothers • St. Francis19.34c7 337
 8

Class A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 3
Marcel Babai • University19.94c1 363
Jason Aardsma • Illiana Christian18.54c2 76
Tony Wilder • Westmont17.24c3 444
Kenneth Canady • North Lawndale 
Prep

16.04c4 204

Dale Palermo • Luther North16.84c5 152
Eric Madlock • North Lawndale Prep17.84c6 211

Joel Ekberg • Rockford Christian19.24c7 285
 8

Class A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 4
 1
James Kim • Driscoll18.74c2 29
Charlie Grobe • Immaculate 
Conception

17.54c3 110

Mike Doan • Montini16.24c4 187
Dave Voss • Timothy Christian16.24c5 358
Keith Buza • Herscher17.74c6 49
Brian Backer • St. Francis18.84c7 317
 8

Class AA  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 1
Manny Garcia • Reavis19.14c1 717
John Redman • Belvidere16.54c2 472
Jarrod Livingston • Bolingbrook15.94c3 521
Selassi Tetteh-Gikunoo • 
Romeoville

14.74c4 829

Herman Reeves • St. Ignatius15.94c5 863
Brian Cloutier • Lincoln Way East16.44c6 639

Class AA  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 1
Manny Garcia • Reavis19.14c1 717
John Redman • Belvidere16.54c2 472
Jarrod Livingston • Bolingbrook15.94c3 521
Selassi Tetteh-Gikunoo • 
Romeoville

14.74c4 829

Herman Reeves • St. Ignatius15.94c5 863
Brian Cloutier • Lincoln Way East16.44c6 639
Jalal Bakr • Reavis18.44c7 710

8

Class AA  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 2
Erik Wachholder • Ridgewood19.24c1 765
Greg Hart • Rolling Meadows16.54c2 791
Luke Brockman • Yorkville16.04c3 966
Tracey Drew • Waubonsie Valley14.84c4 950
Matt Schwartz • Lincoln Way East15.94c5 665
Aaron Bartolome • Rolling Meadows16.44c6 784

Ian Swillum • Tinley Park18.04c7 936
8

Class AA  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 3
Witek Sasiadek • Ridgewood19.24c1 763
Joe Maier • Riverside Brookfield16.54c2 774
Chad Radke • Belvidere16.04c3 471
Carleton Pryor • Tinley Park14.94c4 932
Tyler Kos • Riverside Brookfield15.74c5 773
Will Kress • Benet16.34c6 486
Matt Fippenger • Jacobs17.44c7 603

8

Class AA  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 4
Mike McCartin • Evergreen Park20.04c1 586
Charles Krogstad • Palatine16.54c2 687
Ken Chamberlain • Sycamore16.14c3 888
Pierre Walters • St. Joseph15.104 880
Mike Bina • Waubonsie Valley15.64c5 942
Ron Morrison • St. Ignatius16.34c6 857
Carl Gramata • Elmwood Park17.14c7 542

8

Class AA  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 5
Abraham Diaz • Elmwood Park20.04c1 538
Ryan Doris • Bolingbrook16.54c2 509
Adam Day • Sycamore16.14c3 891
Pat Brennan • Jacobs15.14c4 601
Jason Winterhoff • Romeoville15.64c5 836
Russ McGowan • Benet16.24c6 490
Mike Madej • Lemont17.14c7 625
Nazary Teliatynsky • Evergreen 
Park

20.34c8 596

Class A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
Ben Whitnell • Lisle26.301 139
Silas Young • Luther South25.04c2 177
Travis Timmons • Seneca24.123 314
Quincy Smith • Walther Lutheran22.84c4 396
Chris Patton • Illiana Christian23.94c5 94
Anthony Olivera • University24.94c6 372
Javier Perez • Holy Trinity26.24c7 74
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Class A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
Ben Whitnell • Lisle26.301 139
Silas Young • Luther South25.04c2 177
Travis Timmons • Seneca24.123 314
Quincy Smith • Walther Lutheran22.84c4 396
Chris Patton • Illiana Christian23.94c5 94
Anthony Olivera • University24.94c6 372
Javier Perez • Holy Trinity26.24c7 74
 8

Class A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
Jon McClintock • Rockford Christian27.24c1 294
Mike Webb • Herscher25.04c2 71
Tim Mastrino • Immaculate 
Conception

24.14c3 114

Matt Ipema • Chicago Christian23.004 6
Mike Conti • Driscoll23.84c5 25
Povas Miknaitis • Timothy Christian24.94c6 351
Andy Michalek • Westmont25.54c7 423
 8

Class A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
Omar Manlapaz • Quigley27.411 274
Robert Armendariz • Quigley25.092 270
Brian Horne • Illiana Christian24.14c3 88
Jeff Farnell • Montini23.04c4 188
Jason Bruggeman • Plano23.755 259
Reagan O'Toole • St. Francis24.94c6 331
Brandon Whetstone • Luther North25.24c7 155
 8

Class A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 4
Rich Huy • Luther North27.84c1 149
Colin Tracy • St. Francis25.14c2 338
Greg Higgins • Seneca24.193 307
Aaron Daverin • Herscher23.34c4 51
Jacob Goldsmith • Plano23.74c5 261
Brad Welter • Westmont24.94c6 443
Morgan Ng • University25.24c7 371
 8

Class A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 5
Gabe Zammit • Rockford Christian29.04c1 302
Ardell Handley • North Lawndale 
Prep

25.14c2 208

Mitch Gann • Oregon24.24c3 236
Ray Lao • Driscoll23.44c4 31
Chris Fisette • Immaculate 
Conception

23.74c5 108

Josh McLeod • Lisle24.736 128
Joe Hayes • Chicago Christian25.24c7 5
 8

Class A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 6
Angel Diaz • Northridge PrepNT1 219
Anthony Harris • Holy Trinity25.14c2 73
Peter Kenny • Montini24.24c3 196
Stephen Poppe • Wheaton 
Academy

23.64c4 453

Nate Merdian • Oregon23.64c5 246
Willie Morris • Luther South24.34c6 170
Barry Cannon • North Lawndale 
Prep

25.14c7 205

Class A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 6
Angel Diaz • Northridge PrepNT1 219
Anthony Harris • Holy Trinity25.14c2 73
Peter Kenny • Montini24.24c3 196
Stephen Poppe • Wheaton 
Academy

23.64c4 453

Nate Merdian • Oregon23.64c5 246
Willie Morris • Luther South24.34c6 170
Barry Cannon • North Lawndale 
Prep

25.14c7 205

8

Class AA  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
Arthur Ozga • Elmwood Park25.24c1 551
Max Dunne • Evergreen Park24.54c2 579
Derek Meyer • Benet23.74c3 493
Darryl Jenkins • Tinley Park22.004 924
Hershal Davison • Bolingbrook23.54c5 508
Kyle Treat • Rolling Meadows24.44c6 810
Andrew Morrill • Belvidere25.14c7 468

8

Class AA  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
Christian Kuhn • Sycamore25.24c1 906
Alex Trevor • Jacobs24.54c2 617
John Layne • Waubonsie Valley23.74c3 954
Matt Oskielunas • Lincoln Way East22.04c4 662
Jon Olofsson • Lincoln Way East23.54c5 661
Matt Miller • Rolling Meadows24.34c6 801
Brandon Racusin • St. Ignatius25.14c7 862

8

Class AA  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
John Bosco • Belvidere25.34c1 456
Jason Tondelli • Elmwood Park24.64c2 565
Larry Russell • Waubonsie Valley23.84c3 961
Britt Davis • Riverside Brookfield22.54c4 770
Pat Brennan • Jacobs23.54c5 601
Mike Dixon • St. Joseph24.306 869
Jared McKinstry • Lemont24.94c7 627

8

Class AA  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 4
Robert Long • Reavis25.44c1 727
Kyle Provancher • Yorkville24.74c2 974
Jesus Trujillo • Palatine23.84c3 705
Wyatt Angelo • St. Ignatius22.74c4 838
Pat McMahon • Benet23.44c5 491
Sean Washington • Tinley Park24.24c6 938
Josh Denecke • Sycamore24.94c7 893

8

Class AA  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 5
Mike Sajdak • Ridgewood25.84c1 761
Todd Shobayo • Evergreen Park24.74c2 595
Joe Coia • Riverside Brookfield23.84c3 769
Selassi Tetteh-Gikunoo • 
Romeoville

22.74c4 829

Jon Evans • Bolingbrook23.24c5 512
Raymon Parker • Romeoville23.94c6 823
Marty Slowinski • Palatine24.84c7 702
David Kwiek • Ridgewood26.64c8 751
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Class A  4x800 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 Herscher8:31.21
 Walther Lutheran8:40.32
 Westmont8:55.53
 North Lawndale Prep9:21.44
 Rockford Christian8:25.55
 Wheaton Academy8:40.26
 Immaculate Conception8:55.07
 Timothy Christian9:11.08
 UniversityNT9
 St. Francis8:19.110
 Montini8:38.911
 Luther North8:55.012
 Quigley9:10.913
 Luther South12:43.014
 Oregon8:06.115
 Illiana Christian8:33.016
 Lisle8:43.4217
 Chicago Christian9:09.018
 Driscoll9:58.2419

Class AA  4x800 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 Sycamore8:15.61
 Belvidere8:32.22
 Lemont8:40.03
 Ridgewood8:57.04
 Jacobs8:11.65
 Benet8:25.06
 Reavis8:39.07
 Bolingbrook8:48.18
 Waubonsie Valley8:08.39
 Tinley Park8:21.510
 Romeoville8:36.011
 Elmwood Park8:46.012
 St. Ignatius9:45.013
 Palatine8:02.114
 Lincoln Way East8:19.615
 Romeoville8:36.016
 Elmwood Park8:46.017
 Evergreen Park9:35.018

Class A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1
 2
 Rockford Christian48.83
 Luther South47.84
 Luther North48.15
 6
 7
 8

Class A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
 1
 North Lawndale Prep46.82
 Lisle46.373
 Seneca45.124
 Illiana Christian46.15
 Immaculate Conception46.66
 Westmont47.17

Class A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1

North Lawndale Prep46.82
Lisle46.373
Seneca45.124
Illiana Christian46.15
Immaculate Conception46.66
Westmont47.17

8

Class A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
Walther Lutheran45.01
Plano45.02
St. Francis44.73
Montini43.84
Oregon44.35
Herscher44.866
Chicago Christian45.07
Driscoll45.18

Class AA  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

St. Ignatius50.03
Ridgewood49.04
Reavis49.15

6
7
8

Class AA  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
Rolling Meadows46.61
Belvidere46.42
Sycamore46.03
Lincoln Way East44.64
Yorkville45.65
Benet46.16
Elmwood Park46.467
Evergreen Park48.18

Class AA  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
Romeoville44.21
Tinley Park43.902
Jacobs43.73
Waubonsie Valley43.34
Palatine43.55
Bolingbrook43.86
Riverside Brookfield44.17
St. Joseph44.58

Class A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Kevin Conte • Montini11:00.01 183
Brandon Dawson • Walther 
Lutheran

11:37.22 381

Furqan Mohammed • Northridge 
Prep

12:05.03 222

4
Jake Schlueter • Westmont10:56.85 435
Peter Bush • University11:32.06 364
Walker Gunning • University11:50.07 368

8
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Class A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Kevin Conte • Montini11:00.01 183
Brandon Dawson • Walther 
Lutheran

11:37.22 381

Furqan Mohammed • Northridge 
Prep

12:05.03 222

 4
Jake Schlueter • Westmont10:56.85 435
Peter Bush • University11:32.06 364
Walker Gunning • University11:50.07 368
 8
Dan Modaff • Lisle10:51.579 129
Robert Pushautz • Northridge Prep11:26.010 223
Michael Burke • Immaculate 
Conception

11:49.011 103

 12
Tommy Ferguson • Plano10:50.013 260
Rick Kmak • Westmont11:03.014 418
Gabe Noffke • Herscher11:39.515 63
Sean McNulty • Luther North12:30.016 150

Class A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
Jay Stine • Timothy Christian10:00.121 354
Jonathan O'Brien • Montini10:17.62 198
John Deery • Rockford Christian10:25.03 284
Landan Callahan • Seneca10:39.814 304
Ty Carlson • Oregon9:55.05 232
Brennan O'Connor • Herscher10:15.46 64
Jordan Groh • Rockford Christian10:24.07 288
Joel Zandstra • Illiana Christian10:34.08 100
Austin Power • St. Francis9:49.39 332
Erik VanKampen • Timothy 
Christian

10:13.710 355

Cameron Blauuw • Illiana Christian10:22.011 77
Erik Axelson • Oregon10:32.012 227
Dave Jaeger • St. Francis9:48.413 324
Steve DeSitter • Lisle10:09.0814 121
Craig Gehrke • Luther North10:21.715 144
Roger Pinon • Quigley10:29.416 276

Class AA  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Tom Chambers • Belvidere10:38.81 458
Nick Christou • St. Ignatius11:09.82 844
Dave Raimondi • Ridgewood11:46.23 758
John Flores • Reavis13:11.04 716
Brett Schmidt • Jacobs10:31.25 615
Dan Denig • Sycamore11:04.96 894
Ray Kahle • Ridgewood11:42.67 748
Danimal Mieszala • Evergreen Park12:56.08 587
Nathan Estes • Sycamore10:25.09 897
Harrison Bueono • Rolling Meadows10:45.010 786

Ryan Hoving • Lemont11:30.011 622
Grant Wyeth • Yorkville12:35.012 977
Kevin Leiting • Romeoville10:24.013 819
Patrick Marzillo • Elmwood Park10:40.014 548
Pat Austin • Yorkville11:20.015 965
Mike Murphy • Evergreen Park12:06.016 589
Max Oldenberg • Reavis13:13.017 734

Class AA  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
James Macatangay • Palatine9:51.91 692
Byron Etta • Bolingbrook9:57.12 511
Kyle Kirchner • Lincoln Way East10:15.03 651
Andrew Paul • Belvidere10:23.04 470
Tim Hatters • Jacobs9:48.85 605
Tom Schutzius • Tinley Park9:54.06 934
Thomas Martino • Waubonsie 
Valley

10:10.07 958

Tim Scanlin • Lincoln Way East10:22.08 664
John Lancaster • Palatine9:47.99 690
Arthur Bareikis • Tinley Park9:54.010 923
Jon Heerdt • Bolingbrook10:02.011 515
Justin Rosenblume • Waubonsie 
Valley

10:20.512 960

Kevin Veselik • Benet9:45.013 501
Brendan Christian • St. Ignatius9:52.514 842
Nick Geyer • Benet10:00.015 480
Brian Eck • Romeoville10:17.016 816

Class A  110 Meter High Hurdles Finals - 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Class AA  110 Meter High Hurdles Finals - 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Class A  100 Meter Dash Finals - 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Class AA  100 Meter Dash Finals - 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Class A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Dave Ayello • Driscoll2:29.01 24
Jon Sopcak • Driscoll2:31.02 39
Tom Cheely • Northridge PrepNT3 217
 4
Brandon Dawson • Walther 
Lutheran

2:22.05 381

Ben Worcester • University2:30.06 376
Peter Serb • Northridge PrepNT7 224
 8
Alex Arman • Immaculate 
Conception

2:22.09 102

Mike Nasser • Chicago Christian2:30.010 12
Ryan Marshall • Luther South2:40.011 169
 12
Iain Macdonald • University2:21.013 370
Jason Burton • Chicago Christian2:30.014 3
Alberto Lara • North Lawndale Prep2:34.115 210
 16

Class A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
Matt Schmitz • Lisle2:11.031 134
Marcus Davis • Luther North2:15.02 141
 3
 4
Cal Drenth • Timothy Christian2:10.75 348
Michael Dirkse • Timothy Christian2:14.26 347
Allen Erjavec • Walther Lutheran2:16.87 383
 8
Kyle Bingham • Quigley2:10.29 271
Taber Jamison • Seneca2:14.0110 309
Dan Scanlan • Westmont2:16.411 433
 12
Casey Werner • Montini2:10.213 201
Ryan Kaufmann • Seneca2:13.5014 310
Alex Williams • North Lawndale 
Prep

2:16.215 214

 16

Class A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
Trent Wilking • Herscher2:01.21 72
Alex Phillips • Illiana Christian2:03.02 95
Matt Sommer • Herscher2:05.23 69
Brad Natelborg • Illiana Christian2:10.04 92
Billy Travis • St. Francis2:00.55 339
Chris Placzek • Montini2:02.96 199
Jack Campbell • Immaculate 
Conception

2:05.07 104

Brad Vodicka • Lisle2:09.68 137
Mike Hutchinson • Oregon1:58.09 243
Kyle Ekberg • Rockford Christian2:01.910 286
Garrett Nykaza • Beecher2:04.011 1
Doug Donahue • Oregon2:08.012 235
Brandon Mull • Rockford Christian1:57.313 295
Colin Diamond • St. Francis2:01.214 321
Phil Siwinski • Westmont2:03.015 437
Jeff Franklin • Luther North2:06.716 143

Class AA  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Joe Ventura • Romeoville2:09.011 832

Class AA  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Joe Ventura • Romeoville2:09.011 832
John McLaughlin • Riverside 
Brookfield

2:10.012 775

Sean Trausch • Romeoville2:11.013 830
Kyle Horist • Elmwood Park2:16.114 543
Jake Ortiz • Evergreen Park2:23.015 591
Adam Long • Sycamore2:09.021 908
Robb Wallon • Lemont2:10.022 629
Bart Styrczula • Reavis2:11.023 739
Javier Jimenez • Bolingbrook2:16.024 518
Chris Treciak • Evergreen Park2:22.025 597
Dan Rogness • Bolingbrook2:08.931 524
Aric Romriell • Belvidere2:09.732 473
Kevin White • St. Ignatius2:10.533 866
David Leider • Belvidere2:15.434 466
Kris Kluza • Ridgewood2:21.235 750
Tom Miller • St. Ignatius2:08.641 854
Greg Jarzab • Ridgewood2:09.642 747
Nick Tischer • Rolling Meadows2:10.343 809
Frank Colello • Reavis2:12.044 712
Amadeusz Kaszuba • Elmwood 
Park

2:16.245 546

Class AA  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
Dan Holbach • Palatine2:00.911 683
Mike McQuillan • Benet2:04.012 492
Brian Joiner • Lemont2:05.013 623
Joe Bush • Lincoln Way East2:06.414 638
Tim Pierie • Lincoln Way East2:00.021 663
Jason Cerman • Rolling Meadows2:03.822 787
Scott Anderson • Jacobs2:04.223 600
Craig Pearson • Sycamore2:06.024 911
Kyle Mikowski • Benet1:58.031 494
Kevin Laud • Tinley Park2:02.032 927
Jeremy Brown • Waubonsie Valley2:04.133 943
Aaron Russo • Jacobs2:05.934 613
Brian Brodeur • Palatine1:57.641 678
Kevin Burns • Waubonsie Valley2:02.042 944
Keinan Rogan • Tinley Park2:04.043 933
Mike Berry • Riverside Brookfield2:05.844 768

Class A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

UniversityNT3
Rockford Christian1:39.94
Luther North1:50.25

6
7
8

Class A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
Westmont1:39.41
Luther South1:39.02
North Lawndale Prep1:37.83
Herscher1:36.84
Lisle1:37.405
Plano1:38.06
Immaculate Conception1:39.17
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Class A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
 Westmont1:39.41
 Luther South1:39.02
 North Lawndale Prep1:37.83
 Herscher1:36.84
 Lisle1:37.405
 Plano1:38.06
 Immaculate Conception1:39.17
 8

Class A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
 Driscoll1:35.241
 St. Francis1:34.32
 Chicago Christian1:33.03
 Oregon1:32.004
 Montini1:32.55
 Seneca1:34.216
 Walther Lutheran1:34.97
 Illiana Christian1:35.48

Class AA  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1
 2
 St. Ignatius1:50.03
 Ridgewood1:44.04
 Reavis1:49.05
 6
 7
 8

Class AA  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
 Belvidere1:39.41
 Yorkville1:37.52
 Lincoln Way East1:36.73
 Sycamore1:35.24
 Benet1:36.05
 Rolling Meadows1:37.56
 Elmwood Park1:38.17
 Evergreen Park1:40.28

Class AA  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
 Waubonsie Valley1:33.51
 St. Joseph1:33.22
 Tinley Park1:33.003
 Jacobs1:32.44
 Palatine1:32.75
 Bolingbrook1:33.26
 Romeoville1:33.47
 Riverside Brookfield1:34.18

Class A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
Bryan Hawkinson • Rockford 
Christian

1:05.14c1 290

San Seul • University1:00.54c2 374
Robert Armendariz • Quigley1:00.04c3 270
Jason Stoit • Chicago Christian59.44c4 17
Aaron Carpenter • Chicago 
Christian

59.74c5 4

Ned Wright • Rockford Christian1:00.04c6 301
Sal Guiterrez • Quigley1:02.54c7 273
 8

Class A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
Bryan Hawkinson • Rockford 
Christian

1:05.14c1 290

San Seul • University1:00.54c2 374
Robert Armendariz • Quigley1:00.04c3 270
Jason Stoit • Chicago Christian59.44c4 17
Aaron Carpenter • Chicago 
Christian

59.74c5 4

Ned Wright • Rockford Christian1:00.04c6 301
Sal Guiterrez • Quigley1:02.54c7 273

8

Class A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
Chris Shepherd • Luther South58.24c1 174
Paul Husch • Lisle57.352 124
Jake Mann • Westmont56.54c3 422
Anthony Harris • Holy Trinity56.34c4 73
Zach Paus • Immaculate 
Conception

56.44c5 115

Anthony Olivera • University56.576 372
Willie Morris • Luther South57.44c7 170
Scott Jean • Walther Lutheran58.64c8 390

Class A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
Obi Henderson • North Lawndale 
Prep

55.74c1 209

Taber Jamison • Seneca55.012 309
Bryan Howard • Herscher54.94c3 57
Matt Schmitz • Lisle54.94c4 134
Skylar Venema • Timothy Christian54.94c5 356
Dominic Fontano • Driscoll54.94c6 26
Aaron Choate • Herscher55.647 50
Matt Piron • Driscoll55.94c8 35

Class A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
Mark Gaydaychuk • Wheaton 
Academy

54.44c1 449

Michael Maierhofer • Seneca54.122 311
Leonard Penner • North Lawndale 
Prep

53.84c3 213

Grant Dykstra • Illiana Christian53.34c4 85
Chris Larem • Immaculate 
Conception

53.74c5 113

James Bajzek • Montini53.94c6 180
Johnny Wright • St. Francis54.34c7 341
Matt Benjamin • Timothy Christian54.94c8 343

Class A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
Phil Siwinski • Westmont52.74c1 437
Josh DeJong • Illiana Christian52.54c2 82
Martin McCormick • Oregon51.34c3 245
Matt Guertler • Montini51.04c4 190
Jay Watson • Oregon51.14c5 255
Rilan Betts • Walther Lutheran51.44c6 379
Kwan Kim • Northridge Prep52.54c7 220
Mike Brown • St. Francis53.24c8 318

Class AA  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
Erik Morales • Evergreen Park59.94c1 588
Joe Aiello • Reavis58.44c2 709
Dennis Branch • Bolingbrook57.74c3 506
Rob Rehberger • Ridgewood55.74c4 759
Tony Koehler • Tinley Park57.04c5 925
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Class AA  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
Erik Morales • Evergreen Park59.94c1 588
Joe Aiello • Reavis58.44c2 709
Dennis Branch • Bolingbrook57.74c3 506
Rob Rehberger • Ridgewood55.74c4 759
Tony Koehler • Tinley Park57.04c5 925
Dan DeCleene • Sycamore58.24c6 892
Jesse Nieves • Evergreen Park58.94c7 590
Robert Renkosiak • Ridgewood1:00.74c8 760

Class AA  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
Steve Nettgen • Belvidere55.44c1 469
Adam Behrens • Sycamore54.54c2 885
Tyler Somers • Palatine53.94c3 703
Bryant Horton • Lincoln Way East53.84c4 649
Tom Odon • Rolling Meadows53.94c5 802
Jesus Trujillo • Palatine54.14c6 705
Bob McDonald • Tinley Park55.04c7 929
Miguel Leon • Belvidere55.64c8 467

Class AA  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
Brandon Noey • Romeoville53.44c1 821
Bryce Larson • Rolling Meadows53.14c2 795
Jac Cooper • Waubonsie Valley53.04c3 949
Craig McQuade • Yorkville52.94c4 969
Hershal Davison • Bolingbrook53.04c5 508
Ujene Woods • St. Joseph53.106 881
Jared McKinstry • Lemont53.34c7 627
Ryan Whelan • Benet53.64c8 503

Class AA  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
Michal Bak • Elmwood Park52.04c1 530
Brian Kephart • Jacobs51.84c2 608
Marcus Caldwell • Waubonsie 
Valley

50.74c3 945

Wyatt Angelo • St. Ignatius50.54c4 838
Dan Branca • Benet50.64c5 477
Sam Shepherd • Jacobs50.84c6 616
Kyle McElmury • Lincoln Way East51.94c7 655
Kevin Swistowicz • Reavis52.34c8 740

Class A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 
James Kim • Driscoll49.94c1 29
Robert Rogan • Luther South49.04c2 171
Jason Dvorak • Westmont48.04c3 404
Chris Chiefari • Immaculate 
Conception

47.84c4 106

Chad Humphreys • Seneca48.015 308
Shane Lundy • Luther South48.44c6 167
Jaaron Hudson • Walther Lutheran49.64c7 388
 8

Class A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 
Joel Ekberg • Rockford Christian46.94c1 285
Stephen Berg • Rockford Christian46.84c2 280
Adam Glenn • Driscoll46.54c3 27
Keith Buza • Herscher45.94c4 49
Chris Johnston • Montini46.04c5 193
Mike Boonstra • Illiana Christian46.54c6 79
Dan Rychtarik • Lisle46.84c7 132
Jon Vroom • Illiana Christian47.04c8 98

Class A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 
Jacob Nelson • St. Francis45.54c1 330
Justin Kossak • Plano45.14c2 263
Kyle Sclegel • St. Francis44.44c3 336
Eric Madlock • North Lawndale Prep44.04c4 211

Marcus Toft • Plano44.14c5 266
Tony Wilder • Westmont44.74c6 444
Zack Misener • Seneca45.407 312
Dale Palermo • Luther North45.64c8 152

Class A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 
Mike Doan • Montini43.14c1 187
Ryan Mullinax • Herscher42.74c2 62
Charlie Grobe • Immaculate 
Conception

42.44c3 110

Bryan Diehl • Oregon40.34c4 234
Jordan Gorzny • Oregon40.74c5 238
Dave Voss • Timothy Christian42.526 358
Kenneth Canady • North Lawndale 
Prep

42.84c7 204

David Benson • Walther Lutheran43.44c8 378

Class AA  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section 
1
2

Mike McCartin • Evergreen Park49.64c3 586
Jalal Bakr • Reavis49.14c4 710
Erik Wachholder • Ridgewood49.34c5 765
Abraham Diaz • Elmwood Park49.74c6 538

7
8

Class AA  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section 
Nazary Teliatynsky • Evergreen 
Park

47.64c1 596

Dan Hillsman • St. Joseph47.14c2 871
Markus Hood • Bolingbrook46.44c3 516
Brian Cloutier • Lincoln Way East46.14c4 639
Will Kress • Benet46.24c5 486
Carl Gramata • Elmwood Park46.64c6 542
Witek Sasiadek • Ridgewood47.54c7 763
Ian Swillum • Tinley Park49.14c8 936

Class AA  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section 
Brad Schultz • Benet45.24c1 498
Ryan Strickland • Sycamore44.74c2 918
Jarrod Livingston • Bolingbrook44.34c3 521
Andres Andrews • Palatine43.14c4 675
Jake Krececzowski • Rolling 
Meadows

43.54c5 794

Mike Madej • Lemont44.74c6 625
Joe Maier • Riverside Brookfield44.94c7 774
Matt Schwartz • Lincoln Way East45.34c8 665

Class AA  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section 
Matt Fippenger • Jacobs43.04c1 603
Chad Radke • Belvidere42.64c2 471
Mark Mankivsky • Waubonsie Valley42.64c3 956

Charles Krogstad • Palatine42.34c4 687
Tyler Kos • Riverside Brookfield42.44c5 773
Ron Morrison • St. Ignatius42.64c6 857
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Class AA  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section 
Matt Fippenger • Jacobs43.04c1 603
Chad Radke • Belvidere42.64c2 471
Mark Mankivsky • Waubonsie Valley42.64c3 956

Charles Krogstad • Palatine42.34c4 687
Tyler Kos • Riverside Brookfield42.44c5 773
Ron Morrison • St. Ignatius42.64c6 857
Tim Tackett • Romeoville43.037 826
Mark Pavlovcick • Yorkville43.04c8 973

Class AA  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section 
Adam Day • Sycamore41.54c1 891
Greg Hart • Rolling Meadows41.34c2 791
Herman Reeves • St. Ignatius40.64c3 863
Tracey Drew • Waubonsie Valley39.24c4 950
Pat Brennan • Jacobs40.14c5 601
Selassi Tetteh-Gikunoo • 
Romeoville

41.24c6 829

Carleton Pryor • Tinley Park41.44c7 932
John Redman • Belvidere41.84c8 472

Class A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Alex Arman • Immaculate 
Conception

5:25.01 102

Steven Lechner • Northridge Prep5:59.02 221
 3
 4
Andrew Belcastro • Northridge Prep5:21.05 216
Jonathan Grim • Luther North5:44.16 146
 7
 8
Steve Tran • Driscoll5:19.09 41
Alberto Lara • North Lawndale Prep5:34.410 210
 11
 12
Jake Schlueter • Westmont5:18.913 435
John Crue • Montini5:28.214 184
 15
 16

Class A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
Keith Kosmal • Chicago Christian4:58.01 11
Toby Altman • University5:02.02 362
Kevin Steerman • Driscoll5:09.03 40
Tommy Ferguson • Plano5:15.04 260
Apollos Frusti • Wheaton Academy4:55.05 448
Garrett Nykaza • Beecher4:59.06 1
Nick Orlock • Lisle5:06.897 130
Brad Wadycki • Immaculate 
Conception

5:12.08 117

Tony Carreno • Oregon4:55.09 233
Frankie Beagle • Herscher4:58.710 46
Jon Van Wyngarden • Chicago 
Christian

5:05.011 20

Danny Villarreal • Quigley5:10.712 277
Jonathan O'Brien • Montini4:55.013 198
Landan Callahan • Seneca4:58.2414 304
Frank Nese • Westmont5:03.715 426
Matt Lawlor • University5:10.016 369

Class A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
Erik VanKampen • Timothy 
Christian

4:37.01 355

Dan DeYoung • Illiana Christian4:39.02 83
Joe Lutzow • Walther Lutheran4:46.93 392
Steve DeSitter • Lisle4:52.484 121
Gusser Carter • Rockford Christian4:36.85 282
Austin Power • St. Francis4:38.96 332
Paul Green • Walther Lutheran4:46.87 385
Brennan O'Connor • Herscher4:51.88 64
Dave Jaeger • St. Francis4:34.79 324
Jay Stine • Timothy Christian4:37.110 354
Eli Hoffman • Oregon4:42.011 241
Roger Pinon • Quigley4:49.312 276
Brandon Mull • Rockford Christian4:25.313 295
Hunter Long • Wheaton Academy4:37.014 450
Andy Jellema • Illiana Christian4:40.015 89
Craig Gehrke • Luther North4:48.416 144

Class AA  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Gerry Dumelle • Belvidere4:48.711 459
Bob Klosak • Lemont4:52.012 624
Ian Kennedy • Bolingbrook5:00.013 519
Charles Solar • Sycamore5:11.114 915
Josh Rodela • Evergreen Park5:35.015 594
Ben Wegner • Lincoln Way East4:48.021 673
Kevin Leiting • Romeoville4:52.022 819
Patrick Marzillo • Elmwood Park5:00.023 548
Mike Berry • Riverside Brookfield5:05.024 768
Jeff Golecruz • Evergreen Park5:30.025 581
Matt Klein • St. Ignatius4:45.231 849
Brett Schmidt • Jacobs4:51.532 615
Tom Mariak • Reavis4:56.033 730
Jeff Stolley • Sycamore5:03.234 917
Ray Kahle • Ridgewood5:27.235 748
Ross Kelly • Rolling Meadows4:43.141 793
Derek Larsen • Belvidere4:51.142 464
Patrick Walsh • Ridgewood4:52.843 766
John McLaughlin • Riverside 
Brookfield

5:00.044 775

Matthew Smith • Elmwood Park5:15.045 562

Class AA  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
Brent Carius • Waubonsie Valley4:30.311 947
Tom Schutzius • Tinley Park4:33.012 934
Jason Brosseau • Lincoln Way East4:34.813 637
Brian Eck • Romeoville4:40.014 816
Durrell Williams • Waubonsie Valley4:23.321 962
Christian Escareno • Rolling 
Meadows

4:31.322 789

Tim Hatters • Jacobs4:34.423 605
Nick Rabatic • Lemont4:37.024 628
Kyle Mikowski • Benet4:23.031 494
Arthur Bareikis • Tinley Park4:31.032 923
James Macatangay • Palatine4:34.133 692
Rolando Garcia • St. Ignatius4:35.234 846
Matt McCabe • Benet4:22.041 489
John Lancaster • Palatine4:30.942 690
Nathan Kennedy • Bolingbrook4:34.143 520
Mike Demaj • Reavis4:35.044 715
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Class A  200 Meter Dash Finals - 1
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8

Class AA  200 Meter Dash Finals - 1
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8

Class A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1
 2
 UniversityNT3
 Luther South3:58.04
 Quigley4:04.85
 6
 7
 8

Class A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
 Driscoll3:50.01
 Immaculate Conception3:45.02
 Walther Lutheran3:41.93
 Westmont3:40.94
 Chicago Christian3:41.05
 Lisle3:44.506
 Seneca3:45.747
 8

Class A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
 Illiana Christian3:39.01
 Timothy Christian3:38.22
 Montini3:37.23
 Oregon3:27.24
 St. Francis3:32.65
 North Lawndale Prep3:37.86
 Herscher3:38.57
 Rockford Christian3:40.18

Class AA  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1
 2
 St. Ignatius4:00.03
 St. Joseph3:54.304
 Evergreen Park3:58.15
 6
 7
 8

Class AA  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

St. Ignatius4:00.03
St. Joseph3:54.304
Evergreen Park3:58.15

6
7
8

Class AA  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
Ridgewood3:50.91
Bolingbrook3:46.82
Romeoville3:39.03
Elmwood Park3:38.04
Riverside Brookfield3:38.55
Belvidere3:43.56
Reavis3:47.07

8

Class AA  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
Lincoln Way East3:32.71
Rolling Meadows3:32.02
Waubonsie Valley3:29.03
Jacobs3:26.44
Palatine3:27.55
Sycamore3:31.66
Benet3:32.07
Tinley Park3:37.008

Class A  Long Jump - 1
Justin Nudo • Driscoll   ND1 34
Henry Nguyen • Quigley14'10"2 275
Omar Manlapaz • Quigley15'02"3 274
Mike Vander Hei • Chicago 
Christian

15'07"4 21

Zak Feldman • University16'01.75"5 367
Javier Perez • Holy Trinity16'02"6 74
Mark Padolina • Westmont16'05"7 428
Jonathan Steely • Rockford 
Christian

16'07"8 300

Garrett Speck • Rockford Christian16'07"9 299
David Tang • University16'09"10 375
Jesse Lin • Westmont17'06"11 421
Chris Schilf • St. Francis17'08"12 335

Class A  Long Jump - 2
Aaron Choate • Herscher17'09"1 50
Billy Grunde • Luther North17'10"2 147
Brandon Whetstone • Luther North17'11"3 155
Kyle Kolber • Driscoll18'01"4 30
Chad Humphreys • Seneca18'01"5 308
Charlie Grobe • Immaculate 
Conception

18'01"6 110

Jason Bruggeman • Plano18'06"7 259
Mike Webb • Herscher18'06"8 71
Joe Freelon • Walther Lutheran18'06"9 384
Jonathan Carter • North Lawndale 
Prep

18'07"10 206

James Bajzek • Montini18'09"11 180
Jon DeYoung • Illiana Christian18'11"12 84
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Class A  Long Jump - 2
Aaron Choate • Herscher 17'09"1 50
Billy Grunde • Luther North 17'10"2 147
Brandon Whetstone • Luther North 17'11"3 155
Kyle Kolber • Driscoll 18'01"4 30
Chad Humphreys • Seneca 18'01"5 308
Charlie Grobe • Immaculate 
Conception

 18'01"6 110

Jason Bruggeman • Plano 18'06"7 259
Mike Webb • Herscher 18'06"8 71
Joe Freelon • Walther Lutheran 18'06"9 384
Jonathan Carter • North Lawndale 
Prep

 18'07"10 206

James Bajzek • Montini 18'09"11 180
Jon DeYoung • Illiana Christian 18'11"12 84
Adam Nelson • St. Francis 19'00"13 329

Class A  Long Jump - 3
Pat Schau • Lisle 19'00.00"1 133
Jerry Claggett • Seneca 19'01"2 305
R.J. Konow • Plano 19'04"3 262
Haywood Brown • North Lawndale 
Prep

 19'07"4 203

Chris Fisette • Immaculate 
Conception

 19'07.5"5 108

Mike Albian • Montini 19'08"6 179
Chris Shepherd • Luther South 19'08"7 174
Nathan Murray • Oregon 19'09"8 248
Josh DeJong • Illiana Christian 20'07"9 82
Jason Alexander • Luther South 20'08"10 157
Brandon Dapper • Lisle 20'08.00"11 120
Quincy Smith • Walther Lutheran 20'10.75"12 396
Martin McCormick • Oregon 21'00"13 245

Class AA  Long Jump - 1
Krantz Jeff • Palatine    ND1 685
David Leider • Belvidere 15'09"2 466
Kris Otrega • Yorkville 17'05"3 972
Jason Tondelli • Elmwood Park 17'05"4 565
Nate Byers • Belvidere 17'06"5 457
Mike Sajdak • Ridgewood 17'06"6 761
Piotr Sajdak • Ridgewood 17'07"7 762
Tony Koehler • Tinley Park 17'08"8 925
Scott Anderson • Jacobs 17'09"9 600
Chad Trudo • Yorkville 17'11"10 975

Class AA  Long Jump - 2
Mike Connolly • Jacobs 18'00"1 602
Sean Washington • Tinley Park 18'02"2 938
Vince Taibi • Rolling Meadows 18'04"3 808
Earnest Jones • St. Joseph 18'04"4 873
Shyrone Robinson • Palatine 18'04"5 700
Derek DeDecker • Evergreen Park 18'06"6 577
Clint George • Sycamore 18'07"7 900
Adam Behrens • Sycamore 18'07"8 885
Anesti Dhima • Elmwood Park 18'09"9 537
Larry Russell • Waubonsie Valley 19'00"10 961
John Hickey • Benet 19'01"11 482
Greg Key • Evergreen Park 19'01"12 585

Class AA  Long Jump - 3
Marvin Cosby • Lincoln Way East 19'01"1 641

Class AA  Long Jump - 3
Marvin Cosby • Lincoln Way East19'01"1 641
Mitch Maglaya • Reavis19'06"2 729
Ujene Woods • St. Joseph19'06"3 881
Brandon Whalum • Romeoville20'00"4 834
Luke Craven • Lincoln Way East20'00.25"5 642
Peter Rog • Rolling Meadows20'07"6 804
Jac Cooper • Waubonsie Valley20'07"7 949
Carl Fisher • Bolingbrook21'04.75"8 513
Demetris Wilson • Riverside 
Brookfield

21'06"9 779

Pat McMahon • Benet21'08"10 491
Selassi Tetteh-Gikunoo • 
Romeoville

21'10"11 829

Ryan Doris • Bolingbrook22'03"12 509

Class A  Triple Jump - 1
Mark Padolina • Westmont33'03"1 428
Chris Chiefari • Immaculate 
Conception

33'07"2 106

Graham Dimmick • Montini34'06"3 186
Dominic Fontano • Driscoll34'06"4 26
Jonathan Steely • Rockford 
Christian

35'00"5 300

Brandon Whetstone • Luther North35'03"6 155
Ben Rieke • Herscher35'04"7 66
Billy Grunde • Luther North35'06"8 147
Justin Kossak • Plano36'06"9 263
Matt Russ • Timothy Christian36'08"10 352

Class A  Triple Jump - 2
Nathan DeJong • Timothy Christian36'09"1 346
Ryan Kaufmann • Seneca36'10"2 310
Pat Schau • Lisle37'11.00"3 133
Mike Doan • Montini38'06"4 187
Chris Shepherd • Luther South38'07"5 174
Justin Nudo • Driscoll38'07.5"6 34
Jesse Lin • Westmont38'07.5"7 421
Montez Brown-Mobley • Walther 
Lutheran

38'09.5"8 380

Mike Boonstra • Illiana Christian38'10"9 79
Aaron Choate • Herscher38'10.5"10 50
Eric Kuck • Walther Lutheran39'00"11 391

Class A  Triple Jump - 3
Nathan Murray • Oregon39'06"1 248
Jonathan Carter • North Lawndale 
Prep

39'07"2 206

Chris Buresh • St. Francis39'08"3 319
Jerry Claggett • Seneca39'10"4 305
Adam Nelson • St. Francis39'11"5 329
Silas Young • Luther South39'11"6 177
Alex Williams • North Lawndale 
Prep

40'04"7 214

Chris Fisette • Immaculate 
Conception

40'09.5"8 108

Brandon Dapper • Lisle41'01.25"9 120
Martin McCormick • Oregon41'02"10 245
Josh DeJong • Illiana Christian45'00"11 82

Class AA  Triple Jump - 1
John-Paul Paonessa • Elmwood 
Park

33'06"1 553



37th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2004
Page 12Lane    Seed Time/Dist   Bib#           Name • Team

Class AA  Triple Jump - 1
John-Paul Paonessa • Elmwood 
Park

 33'06"1 553

Jonathan Jones • St. Joseph 33'07"2 875
Mike Gaffney • Belvidere 33'10"3 460
Corey Powers • Evergreen Park 34'04"4 592
Andrew Morrill • Belvidere 34'08"5 468
Will Turner • Sycamore 35'00"6 921
Mitch Maglaya • Reavis 35'02"7 729
Tony Koehler • Tinley Park 35'10"8 925
Dave Seisser • Rolling Meadows 36'05"9 806
Westley Scott • Lincoln Way East 36'05"10 667
Steve Lanners • Tinley Park 37'00"11 926

Class AA  Triple Jump - 2
Ryan Hardman • St. Joseph 37'06"1 870
Piotr Sajdak • Ridgewood 37'07"2 762
Matt Schwartz • Lincoln Way East 38'03"3 665
Anesti Dhima • Elmwood Park 38'09"4 537
Marty Slowinski • Palatine 39'07"5 702
Joe Garvin • Benet 39'08"6 479
Brad West • Benet 40'00"7 502
Krantz Jeff • Palatine 40'02.5"8 685
Jarrett Robinson • Romeoville 40'05"9 825
Mike Connolly • Jacobs 40'05.50"10 602
Corbin Blankenstein • St. Ignatius 40'06.5"11 839

Class AA  Triple Jump - 3
Mike Bina • Waubonsie Valley 40'07"1 942
Troy Doris • Bolingbrook 40'08"2 510
Jon Woodin • Jacobs 40'10"3 620
Andy Grala • Yorkville 41'02"4 968
Scott Mcadam • Lemont 41'05"5 626
Demetris Wilson • Riverside 
Brookfield

 41'08"6 779

Brandon Whalum • Romeoville 41'09"7 834
Brian Taylor • Sycamore 41'10"8 920
Walter Kielar • Ridgewood 43'09"9 749
Ryan Doris • Bolingbrook 43'09"10 509
Charlie Larson • Rolling Meadows 44'11.5"11 796

Class A  High Jump - 1
Zach Trogdon • St. Francis  5'04"1 340
Robert Rogan • Luther South  5'04"2 171
Tim Shodipo • Lisle  5'04"3 135
Shane Lundy • Luther South  5'04"4 167
Shawn Fredricks • Herscher  5'06"5 54
Corey Murray • Westmont  5'06"6 425
Kwan Kim • Northridge Prep  5'06"7 220
David Benson • Walther Lutheran  5'06"8 378
Skylar Venema • Timothy Christian  5'08"9 356
Jon DeYoung • Illiana Christian  5'08"10 84
Jason Aardsma • Illiana Christian  5'08"11 76
Marcus Davis • Luther North  5'08"12 141
Nate Merdian • Oregon  5'10"13 246
Aaron Koronkowski • Herscher  5'10"14 59
Marcus Toft • Plano  5'10"15 266
Taber Jamison • Seneca  5'10"16 309
Billy Richey • Westmont  5'10"17 431
Matt Schmitz • Lisle  5'10"18 134

Class A  High Jump - 1
Zach Trogdon • St. Francis 5'04"1 340
Robert Rogan • Luther South 5'04"2 171
Tim Shodipo • Lisle 5'04"3 135
Shane Lundy • Luther South 5'04"4 167
Shawn Fredricks • Herscher 5'06"5 54
Corey Murray • Westmont 5'06"6 425
Kwan Kim • Northridge Prep 5'06"7 220
David Benson • Walther Lutheran 5'06"8 378
Skylar Venema • Timothy Christian 5'08"9 356
Jon DeYoung • Illiana Christian 5'08"10 84
Jason Aardsma • Illiana Christian 5'08"11 76
Marcus Davis • Luther North 5'08"12 141
Nate Merdian • Oregon 5'10"13 246
Aaron Koronkowski • Herscher 5'10"14 59
Marcus Toft • Plano 5'10"15 266
Taber Jamison • Seneca 5'10"16 309
Billy Richey • Westmont 5'10"17 431
Matt Schmitz • Lisle 5'10"18 134
Dale Palermo • Luther North 5'11"19 152
Justin Kossak • Plano 6'00"20 263
Jon Bakener • Oregon 6'00"21 228
Pat Kelly • Montini 6'00"22 195
Mike Doan • Montini 6'00"23 187
Chris Buresh • St. Francis 6'03"24 319

Class AA  High Jump - 1
Bryant Horton • Lincoln Way East   NH1 649
Markus Hood • Bolingbrook 5'02"2 516
Bartek Nowak • Ridgewood 5'04"3 754
John Kloeckner • Belvidere 5'04"4 463
Brandon Smith • Bolingbrook 5'04"5 526
Derek Stone • Belvidere 5'04"6 474
Jarrett Robinson • Romeoville 5'08"7 825
Jason Winterhoff • Romeoville 5'08"8 836
Kris Otrega • Yorkville 5'08"9 972
Derek DeDecker • Evergreen Park 5'08"10 577
Joey Zagorski • Elmwood Park 5'09"11 570
Charles Krogstad • Palatine 5'09"12 687
Walter Kielar • Ridgewood 5'10"13 749
Ian Steczo • Sycamore 5'10"14 916
Tim Chybicki • Rolling Meadows 5'10"15 788
Corbin Blankenstein • St. Ignatius 5'10"16 839
Will Perkins • St. Joseph 6'00"17 877
Adam Day • Sycamore 6'00"18 891
Vince Frazee • Yorkville 6'00"19 967
Adetayo Adesanya • Waubonsie 
Valley

 6'00"20 940

John Hickey • Benet 6'02"21 482
Jim Cantu • Waubonsie Valley 6'02"22 946
Alex Langer • Jacobs 6'02"23 610
Jon Woodin • Jacobs 6'03"24 620
Demetris Wilson • Riverside 
Brookfield

 6'04"25 779

Peter Rog • Rolling Meadows 6'04"26 804
Will Kress • Benet 6'04"27 486
Luke Craven • Lincoln Way East 6'06"28 642
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Class A  Pole Vault - 1
Billy Grunde • Luther North 07'06"1 147
Curt Stouwie • Illiana Christian 08'00"2 96
Karl Geweniger • Lisle 08'00"3 122
Eddie Moy • Westmont 09'00"4 424
Robert Bankowski • Herscher 09'06"5 45
Nathan Lundy • Herscher 10'00"6 60
Chris Johnston • Montini 10'00"7 193
Scott Kmak • Westmont 10'00"8 419
Tom Hillebrand • Montini 10'00"9 192
Cody Boender • Illiana Christian 10'06"10 78
Alex Gonzalez • St. Francis 12'00"11 322
Chris Buresh • St. Francis 12'06"12 319
Travis Timmons • Seneca 13'00"13 314
Adam Tate • Oregon 13'06"14 253

Class AA  Pole Vault - 1
Ethan Roeder • St. Ignatius 07'00"1 864
Alex Chow • St. Ignatius 07'00"2 841
Nick Pattenaude • Tinley Park 09'06"3 931
Steve Nettgen • Belvidere 10'06"4 469
Nicholas Silvestri • Elmwood Park 10'06"5 560
Steve Lanners • Tinley Park 10'06"6 926
Javier Jimenez • Bolingbrook 10'09"7 518
Gerry O'Riley • Romeoville 11'00"8 822
Jeff Larson • Sycamore 11'00"9 907
Nathan Andersen • Bolingbrook 11'03"10 505
Mark Mankivsky • Waubonsie Valley 11'06"11 956

Kevin Schaffer • Benet 11'06"12 495
Ryan Meschewski • Elmwood Park 11'06"13 550
Tim Knorring • Benet 11'06"14 485
Ron Peter • Palatine 11'09"15 698
Pat Hirsch • Sycamore 12'00"16 903
Kyle Jensen • Jacobs 12'03"17 606
Andy Ryan • Rolling Meadows 12'06"18 805
Parker Gadbois • Lincoln Way East 12'06"19 646
Eric Wojtak • Jacobs 12'06"20 619
Miguel Leon • Belvidere 12'06"21 467
Jon Bengtson • Lincoln Way East 13'00"22 634
Mike Krueger • Palatine 13'03"23 688
Peter Meersman • Rolling Meadows 14'00"24 800
Mike Bina • Waubonsie Valley 15'00"25 942

Class A  Shot Put - 1
Angel Castaner • University 24'08"1 365
Nick Alvarez • Quigley 25'10"2 269
Levandis Gardner • North Lawndale 
Prep

 26'01"3 207

Louis Moreno • North Lawndale 
Prep

 27'07"4 212

John Guy Cervone • Immaculate 
Conception

 28'00"5 105

Josh Mercado • Luther North 28'08"6 151
Ryan Conaghan • St. Francis 32'08"7 320
Mike Battle • Northridge Prep 32'09"8 215
Kevin Ronn • Immaculate 
Conception

 33'01"9 116

Chris Jordan • Chicago Christian 33'07"10 9
Marco Castro • Quigley 35'02"11 272

Class A  Shot Put - 1
Angel Castaner • University24'08"1 365
Nick Alvarez • Quigley25'10"2 269
Levandis Gardner • North Lawndale 
Prep

26'01"3 207

Louis Moreno • North Lawndale 
Prep

27'07"4 212

John Guy Cervone • Immaculate 
Conception

28'00"5 105

Josh Mercado • Luther North28'08"6 151
Ryan Conaghan • St. Francis32'08"7 320
Mike Battle • Northridge Prep32'09"8 215
Kevin Ronn • Immaculate 
Conception

33'01"9 116

Chris Jordan • Chicago Christian33'07"10 9
Marco Castro • Quigley35'02"11 272
Joe Jones • Chicago Christian35'02"12 8

Class A  Shot Put - 2
Justin Espinoza • Luther South35'06"1 161
Orlando Richard • Luther North35'09"2 153
Eric Fleet • Westmont37'01"3 406
Kevin Smothers • St. Francis37'06"4 337
Alvonte Sample • Luther South38'04"5 172
Justin Washington • Lisle38'09.00"6 138
Nick Dwyer • Seneca40'00"7 306
Ben Fischer • Westmont40'00"8 405
Jon Ooms • Illiana Christian40'10"9 93
Nick Nasti • Plano41'00"10 264
Frank Gentile • Montini41'05"11 189
Chris Stoll • Northridge Prep42'01"12 225
Frank Adamo • Driscoll42'01"13 23
Bob Voss • Timothy Christian42'02"14 357

Class A  Shot Put - 3
Peter Groenewold • Timothy 
Christian

42'03"1 349

Sam Aguirre • Plano42'06"2 258
David O'Connor • Herscher43'03.5"3 65
James Denney • Herscher43'08"4 53
Sean Russell • Lisle43'09.00"5 131
Dan Jarach • Driscoll44'01.5"6 28
Joe Davis • Montini46'00"7 185
Patrick Pinson • Walther Lutheran46'08"8 393
Stephen Rohl • Rockford Christian47'03"9 297
Mark Gabrielse • Illiana Christian47'07"10 86
Matt Cain • Oregon49'03"11 231
Kels Shockey • Rockford Christian50'06.5"12 298
Chad Groenhagen • Oregon51'07"13 239
Jeff Weathersby • Walther Lutheran55'10.5"14 397

Class AA  Shot Put - 1
Tim Bailey • Evergreen Park28'05"1 574
Ray Tam • St. Ignatius31'03"2 865
Arnie Blazys • Evergreen Park33'04"3 576
Dan Nicholson • Yorkville36'00"4 971
John Wojdyla • Lemont36'06"5 630
Kevin Payne • St. Ignatius36'10"6 860
Steve Talbot • Reavis38'02"7 741
Jakub Siemaszko • Ridgewood38'08"8 764
Larry Henderson • Romeoville39'05"9 818
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Class AA  Shot Put - 1
Tim Bailey • Evergreen Park 28'05"1 574
Ray Tam • St. Ignatius 31'03"2 865
Arnie Blazys • Evergreen Park 33'04"3 576
Dan Nicholson • Yorkville 36'00"4 971
John Wojdyla • Lemont 36'06"5 630
Kevin Payne • St. Ignatius 36'10"6 860
Steve Talbot • Reavis 38'02"7 741
Jakub Siemaszko • Ridgewood 38'08"8 764
Larry Henderson • Romeoville 39'05"9 818
Zach McPherson • Palatine 40'01"10 694
Craig Riley • Waubonsie Valley 41'00"11 959

Class AA  Shot Put - 2
Armando Cobian • Elmwood Park 41'02"1 536
Logan Malloy • Tinley Park 41'03.5"2 928
Ryan Macek • Waubonsie Valley 42'00"3 955
Joe Mahanna • Rolling Meadows 42'01"4 799
Dennis Schwiesow • Lincoln Way 
East

 42'01"5 666

Todd Wolf • Yorkville 42'05"6 976
Rich Plettau • Jacobs 42'06"7 612
Calvin Thomas • St. Joseph 42'10"8 879
Alex Jan • Riverside Brookfield 43'06"9 771
John Beach • Belvidere 43'09"10 455
Marcus McGown • Tinley Park 44'06"11 930
Adam Gettis • Lincoln Way East 45'02"12 647
Dan Tatro • Benet 46'00"13 499

Class AA  Shot Put - 3
Matt Gibson • Romeoville 46'07"1 817
Keith Swon • Riverside Brookfield 46'08"2 778
Jake Gray • Reavis 46'08"3 718
Tom Stump • Sycamore 46'10"4 919
Matt Wilkin • Bolingbrook 46'11.75"5 528
Brad Mirotznik • Sycamore 47'07"6 909
Jason Kramer • Palatine 48'01"7 686
Karlos Ingram • Bolingbrook 48'01.5"8 517
Steve Symczak • Rolling Meadows 48'03"9 807
Michael Zagorski • Elmwood Park 50'05"10 571
Anthony Goranson • Belvidere 51'07"11 461
Mike Schubert • Benet 54'08"12 497
Pat Whalen • Jacobs 61'02.5"13 618

Class A  Discus - 1
Michael Choi • Northridge Prep    ND1 218
John Guy Cervone • Immaculate 
Conception

    ND2 105

Nick Alvarez • Quigley055'08"3 269
Angel Castaner • University064'08"4 365
James Marshall • Luther South067'03"5 168
Levandis Gardner • North Lawndale 
Prep

070'08"6 207

James Dennis • Luther South077'00"7 160
Marco Castro • Quigley085'10"8 272
Josh Mercado • Luther North086'08"9 151
Rich Small • Chicago Christian090'10"10 15
Kevin Ronn • Immaculate 
Conception

096'09"11 116

Jonathan Carter • North Lawndale 
Prep

099'06"12 206

Class A  Discus - 1
Michael Choi • Northridge Prep   ND1 218
John Guy Cervone • Immaculate 
Conception

   ND2 105

Nick Alvarez • Quigley055'08"3 269
Angel Castaner • University064'08"4 365
James Marshall • Luther South067'03"5 168
Levandis Gardner • North Lawndale 
Prep

070'08"6 207

James Dennis • Luther South077'00"7 160
Marco Castro • Quigley085'10"8 272
Josh Mercado • Luther North086'08"9 151
Rich Small • Chicago Christian090'10"10 15
Kevin Ronn • Immaculate 
Conception

096'09"11 116

Jonathan Carter • North Lawndale 
Prep

099'06"12 206

Orlando Richard • Luther North100'06"13 153

Class A  Discus - 2
Pat Kolosky • Lisle102'00"1 126
Tom Sluis • Chicago Christian102'04"2 14
Ben Fischer • Westmont105'00"3 405
Peter Groenewold • Timothy 
Christian

105'00"4 349

Henry Kelly • St. Francis105'01"5 325
Ben Searer • Timothy Christian105'02"6 353
Alex Gonzalez • St. Francis105'11"7 322
Hunter Nelson • Rockford Christian106'00"8 296
Wes Workman • Seneca110'00"9 315
Joe Saverino • Driscoll113'00"10 36
Frank Gentile • Montini115'00"11 189
Justin Washington • Lisle117'04"12 138
Eric Fleet • Westmont118'09"13 406

Class A  Discus - 3
James Denney • Herscher119'00"1 53
David O'Connor • Herscher122'10.5"2 65
Mark Gabrielse • Illiana Christian124'00"3 86
Dan Jarach • Driscoll124'04.5"4 28
Jon Lohrenz • Rockford Christian124'05"5 293
Joe Davis • Montini128'05"6 185
Nick Nasti • Plano130'00"7 264
Jon Ooms • Illiana Christian132'00"8 93
Sam Aguirre • Plano138'00"9 258
Zach Wright • Oregon143'06"10 256
Jordan Gorzny • Oregon149'10"11 238
Oscar Scott • Walther Lutheran150'04"12 394
Patrick Pinson • Walther Lutheran152'10"13 393

Class AA  Discus - 1
Ray Tam • St. Ignatius067'09"1 865
Tim Bailey • Evergreen Park075'05"2 574
Kartheek Gumidyala • Bolingbrook095'02"3 514
John Wojdyla • Lemont099'09"4 630
John Milton • St. Ignatius101'09"5 855
Arnie Blazys • Evergreen Park102'01"6 576
Jakub Siemaszko • Ridgewood104'05"7 764
Frank Popo • Ridgewood107'07"8 757
Zach McPherson • Palatine115'00"9 694
Dan Nicholson • Yorkville115'00"10 971
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Class AA  Discus - 1
Ray Tam • St. Ignatius067'09"1 865
Tim Bailey • Evergreen Park075'05"2 574
Kartheek Gumidyala • Bolingbrook095'02"3 514
John Wojdyla • Lemont099'09"4 630
John Milton • St. Ignatius101'09"5 855
Arnie Blazys • Evergreen Park102'01"6 576
Jakub Siemaszko • Ridgewood104'05"7 764
Frank Popo • Ridgewood107'07"8 757
Zach McPherson • Palatine115'00"9 694
Dan Nicholson • Yorkville115'00"10 971
Logan Malloy • Tinley Park115'09"11 928
Craig Riley • Waubonsie Valley117'00"12 959

Class AA  Discus - 2
Larry Henderson • Romeoville118'00"1 818
Erik Johnson • Jacobs119'00"2 607
Alex Jan • Riverside Brookfield120'00"3 771
Adam Gettis • Lincoln Way East120'10"4 647
Dennis Schwiesow • Lincoln Way 
East

120'10"5 666

Pierre Walters • St. Joseph121'00"6 880
Jake Gray • Reavis124'00"7 718
Todd Wolf • Yorkville125'00"8 976
Jose Valadez • Elmwood Park125'03"9 568
Michael Zagorski • Elmwood Park126'06"10 571
Claudio Martinez • Reavis126'09"11 731
Dan Tatro • Benet127'00"12 499
Steve Laub • Belvidere127'07"13 465

Class AA  Discus - 3
Josh Carpenter • Sycamore129'00"1 887
Steve Kampf • Waubonsie Valley130'03"2 953
Matt Gibson • Romeoville136'00"3 817
Joe Mahanna • Rolling Meadows138'07"4 799
Marcus McGown • Tinley Park139'09"5 930
Jason Kramer • Palatine139'10"6 686
Keith Swon • Riverside Brookfield140'00"7 778
Marcus Cherry • Sycamore141'06"8 889
Mike Wright • Rolling Meadows143'08"9 811
Matt Wilkin • Bolingbrook145'00"10 528
Mike Schubert • Benet145'00"11 497
Pat Whalen • Jacobs167'00"12 618
Anthony Goranson • Belvidere167'05"13 461


